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TERM DATES 2023 – 2024 
 

Holidays broadly follow those of the local state schools.  ACE operates a holiday playscheme 

covering half-term holidays, approximately one week at Easter and four weeks in the summer.

   

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

Term begins   Wednesday 6th September  

Half-term holiday  Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October (inclusive)  

    Holiday playscheme available 

Term ends   Tuesday 19th December 12.30pm  

    No holiday playscheme 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 

 
Term begins   Thursday 4th January 

Half-term holiday   Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February (inclusive) 

    Holiday playscheme available 

Term ends   Wednesday 27th March 

Holiday playscheme available (Monday 8th – Friday 12th April 

inclusive)   
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

Term begins   Tuesday 16th April  

Early May bank holiday Monday 6th May 

Half-term holiday  Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May (inclusive) 

Holiday playscheme available (Tuesday 28th May – Friday 31st May 

inclusive). Spring bank holiday on Monday 27th May 

Term ends   Thursday 18th July 

Holiday playscheme available (Monday 22nd July – Friday 16th 

August inclusive)   
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

Term begins   Wednesday 4th September  
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